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TOR CL 110 mm RCQ

Extended Product Type TOR CL 110 mm RCQ

Product ID 1SDA037395R1

EAN 8015644373955

Catalog Description TOR CL 110 mm RCQ

Long Description TOROIDAL CT ON D.110MM RCQ

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Circular Value
Document availability on demandConflict Minerals

Reporting Template
(CMRT)

9AKK108467A8326Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA

Environmental
1SDC210015D0201Environmental

Information
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9AKK108466A1425REACH Declaration

9AKK108466A1424RoHS Information

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status

Ordering
KXTTETOR110Order Code US and

Canada

8015644373955EAN

1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Dimensions
200 mmProduct Net Width

30 mmProduct Net Height

170 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

1.283 kgProduct Net Weight

Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

200 mmPackage Level 1 Width

30 mmPackage Level 1 Height

170 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

1.35 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

8015644373955Package Level 1 EAN

Additional Information
Loose or configurableConfiguration Type

1 pieceOrder Multiple

Accessories for Emax 2, Accessories for Tmax XTProduct Main Type

AccessoryProduct Name

ACCProduct Type

IECStandards

XT1
 
XT2
 
XT3
 
XT4
 
XT5
 
XT6
 

XT7-XT7M
 
T1
 
T2
 
T3
 
T4
 
T5
 
T6
 
T7
 
S4
 
S5
 
S6
 
S7

Suitable For
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SACE Emax, SACE Tmax XT, SACE Tmax T, SACE IsomaxSuitable for Product
Class

Certificates and Declarations
1SDC210100D0203Data Sheet, Technical

Information

Refer to the EU Declaration of the relative Circuit BreakerDeclaration of
Conformity - CE

Classifications
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8

EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 9

4189 >> Torroidal Current TransformersIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)

QObject Classification
Code

39121032UNSPSC

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category

V11.1 : 27371392eClass

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Circuit Breakers  → Moulded Case Circuit Breakers  → Accessories for Tmax T

Categories
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